CCC/Contrato:
Situacion: MORA

F. enfrada mora: 04/11/2015

Desglose y determinacion de deuda a fecha

21/02/2020

05/08/2015 NOMINAL CUOTA 78,68
05/08/2015 INTERESES NOMINAL CUOTA 2,59 0,00 81,27
07/08/2015  |[GASTOS RECLAMAGION POSICIONES DEUDORAS 10,00 0,00 91,27
05/09/20156  NOMINAL CUOTA 15,62 0,00 106,89
05/09/2015 INTERESES NOMINAL CUOTA 2,41 0,00 109,30
09/09/2015  IGASTOS RECLAMACION POSICIONES DEUDORAS 10,00 6,00 119,30
05/10/2015  INOMINAL CUQTA 15,89 0,00 135,19
05/10/2015  INTERESES NOMINAL CUOTA 2,14 0,00 137,33
07/10/2015 GASTOS RECLAMACION POSICIONES DEUDORAS 10,00 0,00 147,33
02/11/2015  INTERESES NOMINAL CUOTA 0,45 0,00 147,78
02/11/2015 INTERESES NOMINAL CUOTA 1,05 0,00 148,83
0211142015 INTERESES NOMINAL CUOTA 6,31 0,00 155,14
05/11/2015  INOMINAL CUOTA 83,42 0,00 238,56
05/11/2015  INOMINAL CUOTA 16,24 0,00 254,80
05/11/2015  [INTERESES NOMINAL CUOTA 1,79 0,00 256,69
09/11/2015  [GASTOS RECLAMACION POSICIONES DEUDORAS 10,00 0,00 266,59
30/11/2015  INTERES DE DEMORA MORA 4,186 0,00 270,75
31/12/2015 INTERES DE DEMORA MORA 5,15 0,00 275,90
31/01/2016 INTERES DE DEMORA MORA 5,25 0,00 281,19
29/02/2016  INTERES DE DEMORA MORA 5,00 0,00 286,15
31/03/2016  [INTERES DE DEMORA MORA 5,45 0,00 291,60
30/04/2016  INTERES DE DEMORA MORA 5,28 0,00 296,88
31/05/2016  INTERES DE DEMCRA MORA 5,46 0,00 302,34
30/06/2016 INTERES DE DEMORA MORA 5,28 0,00 307,62
31/07/2016 INTERES DE DEMORA MORA 5,46 0,00 313,08
31/08/2016 INTERES DE DEMORA MORA 5,46 0,00 318,56

30/09/2016 INTERES DE DEMORA MORA 5,28 0,00 323,82
31/10/2016  INTERES DE DEMORA MORA 5,46 0,00 329,28
30/11/2016  [INTERES DE DEMORA MORA 5,28 0,00 334,56
31/12/2016  [INTERES DE DEMORA MCRA 5,46 0,00 340,02
31/01/2017  [INTERES DE DEMORA MORA 5,46 0,00 345,48
28/02/2017 INTERES DE DEMORA MORA 4,93 0,00 350,41
31/03/2017  NTERES DE DEMORA MORA 5,46 0,00 355,87
30/04/2017 INTERES DE DEMORA MORA 4,90 0,00 360,77
31/05/2017 INTERES DE DEMORA MORA 5,15 0,00 365,02
30/06/2017 INTERES DE DEMORA MORA 5,00 0,00 370,92
31/07/2017 INTERES DE DEMORA MORA 5,17 0,00 376,09
31/08/2017  INTERES DE DEMORA MORA 5,17 0,00 381,26
30/09/2017  INTERES DE DEMORA MORA 5,02 0,00 386,28
31/10/2017  [NTERES DE DEMORA MORA 5,15 0,00 391,43
20/11/2017  |NTERES DE DEMORA MORA 3,32 0,00 394,75
31/12/2017 INTERES DE DEMORA MORA 6,72 0,00 401,47
31/01/2018 NTERES DE DEMORA MORA 5,17 0,00 406,64
28/02/2018  INTERES DE DEMORA MORA 4,68 0,00 411,32
31/03/2018  [INTERES DE DEMORA MORA 5,15 0,00 416,47,
30/04/2018 NTERES DE DEMORA MORA 5,00 0,00 421,47
31/05/2018 NTERES DE DEMORA MORA 5,17 0,00 426,64
30/06/2018 NTERES DE DEMORA MORA 5,02 0,00 431,66
31/07/2018  [INTERES DE DEMORA MORA 5,17 0,00 436,83
31/08/2018  [INTERES DE DEMORA MORA 5,17] 0,00 442,00
30/09/2018 INTERES DE DEMORA MORA 5,00 0,00 447,00
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